

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH: AT AMARAVATI**

MAIN CASE No.**Crl.R.C.Nos.229 and 292 of 2021**

PROCEEDING SHEET

| Sl. No. | DATE       | ORDER                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  | OFFICE NOTE                 |
|---------|------------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-----------------------------|
| (6)     | 11-04-2022 | <p><b><u>CMR, J.</u></b></p> <p>At request of learned Standing Counsel for ACB and Special Public Prosecutor, finally, post these matters after two weeks.</p> <p>Since the learned Standing Counsel for ACB and Special Public Prosecutor sought time, interim order granted earlier is extended till then, finally.</p> <p><b>CMR, J.</b><br/>CS</p> | Transferred to I.O. Folder. |

|  |  |  |  |
|--|--|--|--|
|  |  |  |  |
|--|--|--|--|