

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH: AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.**Crl.R.C.Nos.229 and 292 of 2021**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
(8)	06-05-2022	<u>CMR, J.</u> Post these matters for hearing on 25.06.2022. Interim order granted earlier is extended till then. CMR, J. CS	Transferred to I.O. Folder.