

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE NO.: Criminal Revision Case No. 229 and 292 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

| Sl.No. | Date       | ORDER                                                                                                                                                                                                                            | OFFICE<br>NOTE |
|--------|------------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|----------------|
| 09.    | 28.07.2022 | <p><u>SRK,J</u></p> <p>Heard learned counsel for the petitioner.<br/>Interim order granted earlier shall stand<br/>extended by six weeks.<br/>List the matter after four weeks.</p> <p><i>Mjl/ *</i></p> <p>_____<br/>SRK, J</p> |                |